
1010 ALICEANNA STREET
BALTIMORE, MD

443-438-3528
WWW.EATBAMBAO.COM

FOLLOW US ON 
FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM AT

@EAT.BAMBAO

Download our app or order online to skip the 
line and pick up your meal!

Sweets 甜品

Coconut Pudding 椰奶冻
lemongrass syrup, basil buds

Churro Bao 吉事果
dolce de leche, nutella

$2.00

$5.50

OUR MISSION
Bambao shares one unifying 

philosophy:
to Feed the Spirit Within.

We invite you to enjoy flavors fueled 
with intent in an environment filled 

with purpose. 

We share goals of a better day and are 
committed to serving our guests a taste 

and sense of zen.

Welcome to a mindful dining 
experience.

Welcome to Bambao.

BUNS - BOWLS - BUBBLE TEA



Bao + Bowls 主食

  bao         bowl
steamed bun or 
lettuce cup 
(served with napa 
cabbage salad)
蒸馒头 
生菜杯

white rice, 
pearl barley, 
super greens or
cauliflower rice
白饭
大麦饭
沙拉
花椰菜饭

choose >>

CHICKEN 鸡肉
Sambal Honey                      
Fried Chicken 蜂蜜炸鸡
daikon radish, thai basil, 
sticky sambal sauce

Lemongrass 
Grilled Chicken 
柠檬草烤鸡
tart pineapple, mint,                               
sweet chili mayo (GF except on bun 
or with barley)

BEEF 牛肉
Bulgogi Beef Short Rib 
烤牛排
pickled asian pear, crispy shallots, 
thai basil, special sauce (GF except on bun 
or with barley)

PORK 猪肉
Teriyaki Pork Rib 照烧猪排
fresno chili, scallion, fried ginger, 
black garlic teriyaki (GF except on bun or 
with barley)

FISH 鱼
Crispy Cod 酥脆鳕鱼
bib lettuce, kimchi tartar sauce

VEGGIE 素食
Crispy Mushroom 香菇
silken tofu, miso, scallion, 
black garlic teriyaki                                           
(VEG, V, GF upon request)

Buddha Bowl 佛陀碗
cauliflower rice, seasonal veggies,               
miso, edamame, scallion, cilantro, 
crispy tofu, avocado
(VEG, V, GF)

Vegetable Stir Fry 炒蔬菜
snap peas, green beens, carrots, 
mushrooms, onions, broccoli, crispy tofu  
(VEG, V, GF)

*Substitute any protein with crispy tofu

$9.40

$9.40

$12.95

$12.95

$10.95 $13.95

$9.40 $12.95

$9.95 $12.95

$9.40 $12.95

N/A $10.95

Bubble Tea 炒饭

MILK TEA 奶茶
 Classic Milk Tea 原味奶茶 (hot or cold) 
 Taro Milk Tea 香芋奶茶 
  (hot or cold, caffeine free)
 Coconut Ginger Milk Tea 
 姜汁椰香奶茶 (hot or cold, caffeine free)
 Lemongrass Ginger Milk Tea
 柠檬草姜茶珍奶

SIGNATURE CLASSICS 创意经典
 Thai Iced Tea 泰式冰茶
 Vietnamese Iced Coffee 
 越南冰咖啡
  Matcha Green Tea Latte 
 抹茶绿茶拿铁
 Salted Caramel Oolong Tea 
 海盐焦糖乌龙茶

FRUIT TEA 果茶 (black or green tea) (黑茶, 绿茶) 
 Strawberry Fruit Tea 草莓
 Blueberry Tarragon Tea 蓝莓龙蒿
 Fuji Apple Tea 富士苹果
 Mango Fruit Tea 芒果
 Lychee Fruit Tea 荔枝
 Passionfruit Fruit Tea 百香果
 
TOPPINGS 配料
 Tapioca Boba 珍珠
 Milk Foam Cap 奶盖
 Bursting Boba 爆珠 (strawberry, mango, kiwi)
（草莓, 芒果, 猕猴桃口味）
 Oreo Crumbs 奥利奥饼干碎

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

M L

+ $0.50

PURE TEAS & JUICES (self-serve) 20oz. 纯茶 & 鲜榨果汁
Homemade seasonal selections

BOTTLED WATERS 瓶装
Fiji Natural Spring Water 瓶装水
Perrier Mineral Water 瓶装苏打水
Coke/Diet Coke
Milk Options: Whole Milk, Almond, Lactose-Free
选择选择牛奶类型（全脂, 杏仁, 无乳糖牛奶）

$2.50

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

VEG - Vegetarian  V - Vegan  GF - Gluten-Free

Fried Rice 炒饭

Pork & Lump Crab Fried Rice
 猪肉蟹肉炒饭
bacon, egg omelet, scallion, bok choy, 
carrot, fried ginger, fish sauce (GF)

Veggie Fried Rice 蔬菜炒饭
seasonal veggies, egg omelet, fried ginger, 
sesame oil, scallion (VEG, GF upon request)

Shrimp or Chicken Fried Rice
炒饭  (虾或鸡肉)

Add grilled chicken, fried chicken, beef, pork or tofu 
加烤鸡肉, 炸鸡, 牛肉, 猪肉或豆腐

$10.95

+ $3.50

$10.95

Chinese Classics 中式佳肴

Kung Pao Chicken* 宫保鸡丁
*Contains peanuts

General Tso’s Chicken 左宗棠鸡

Mongolian Beef 葱爆牛肉

Shrimp or Chicken Lo Mein
捞面 (虾或鸡肉)

Served with white rice (Add fried or cauliflower rice for $2.00)

$10.95

$10.95
$12.95

Sides 小菜

Popcorn Chicken 盐酥鸡
thai basil, 5 spice salt, chili-black vinegar sauce

Crab Rangoon 炸春卷
dashi cream cheese, cilantro, chili-black vinegar sauce

Pork & Shrimp Dumplings 三鲜饺子
kale, fresno chili, chili-black vinegar sauce

Napa Cabbage Salad 中式蔬菜沙拉
carrots, radish, cilantro, toasted sesame, 
sweet rice wine vinegar
(VEG, V, GF)

$4.95

$5.95

$5.95

$3.95

$4.50
$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.95
$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$5.25
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.65
$5.65

$5.65

$5.65

$9.95

N/A $10.95

$12.95


