#### Sweets 甜品

Coconut Pudding 椰奶冻 \$2.00

lemongrass syrup, basil buds

Churro Bao 吉事果 \$5.50

dolce de leche, nutella

#### **OUR MISSION**

Bambao shares one unifying philosophy: to Feed the Spirit Within.

We invite you to enjoy flavors fueled with intent in an environment filled with purpose.

We share goals of a better day and are committed to serving our guests a taste and sense of zen.

Welcome to a mindful dining experience.

Welcome to Bambao.





Feed the spirit within.™

**BUNS - BOWLS - BUBBLE TEA** 

# 1010 ALICEANNA STREET BALTIMORE, MD

443-438-3528 WWW.EATBAMBAO.COM

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM AT **@EAT.BAMBAO** 

Download our app or order online to skip the line and pick up your meal!

### Bao + Bowls 主食

choose >>	bao 📾	bowl 👺
	steamed bun or lettuce cup (served with napa cabbage salad) 蒸馒头 生菜杯	white rice, pearl barley, super greens of cauliflower ric 白饭 大麦饭 沙拉
CHICKEN 鸡肉		花椰菜饭
Sambal Honey Fried Chicken 蜂蜜炸鸡 daikon radish, thai basil, sticky sambal sauce	\$9.40	\$12.95
Lemongrass Grilled Chicken 柠檬草烤鸡 tart pineapple, mint, sweet chili mayo (GF except on bur or with barley)	\$9.40	\$12.95
BEEF 牛肉 Bulgogi Beef Short Rib 烤牛排 pickled asian pear, crispy shallo thai basil, special sauce (GF excelor with barley)	ts,	\$13.95
PORK 猪肉		
<b>Teriyaki Pork Rib</b> 照烧猪 fresno chili, scallion, fried ginger black garlic teriyaki (GF except on with barley)	7,	\$12.95
FISH 鱼		
Crispy Cod 酥脆鳕鱼 bib lettuce, kimchi tartar sauce	\$9.95	\$12.95
<b>VEGGIE</b> 素食		
Crispy Mushroom 香菇 silken tofu, miso, scallion, black garlic teriyaki (VEG, V, GF upon request)	\$9.40	\$12.95
Buddha Bowl 佛陀碗 cauliflower rice, seasonal veggie miso, edamame, scallion, cilanti crispy tofu, avocado (VEG, V, GF)		\$10.95
Vegetable Stir Fry 炒蔬 smap peas, green beens, carrots, mushrooms, onions, broccoli, cr. (VEG, V, GF)	,	\$10.95

\*Substitute any protein with crispy tofu VEG - Vegetarian V - Vegan GF - Gluten-Free

# Fried Rice 炒饭

Pork & Lump Crab Fried Rice 猪肉蟹肉炒饭 bacon, egg omelet, scallion, bok choy, carrot, fried ginger, fish sauce (GF)	\$10.95
<b>Veggie Fried Rice</b> 蔬菜炒饭 seasonal veggies, egg omelet, fried ginger, sesame oil, scallion (VEG, GF upon request)	\$9.95
Shrimp or Chicken Fried Rice 炒饭 (虾或鸡肉)	\$10.95
Add grilled chicken, fried chicken, beef, pork or tofu 加烤鸡肉, 炸鸡, 牛肉, 猪肉或豆腐	+ \$3.50

# Chinese Classics 中式佳肴

Kung Pao Chicken* 宫保鸡丁 *Contains peanuts	\$10.95
General Tso's Chicken 左宗棠鸡	\$10.95
Mongolian Beef 葱爆牛肉	\$12.95
Shrimp or Chicken Lo Mein 捞面 (虾或鸡肉)	\$12.95

Served with white rice (Add fried or cauliflower rice for \$2.00)

## Sides 小菜

Popcorn Chicken 盐酥鸡 thai basil, 5 spice salt, chili-black vinegar sauce	\$4.95
Crab Rangoon 炸春卷 dashi cream cheese, cilantro, chili-black vinegar sauce	\$5.95
Pork & Shrimp Dumplings 三鲜饺子 kale, fresno chili, chili-black vinegar sauce	\$5.95
Napa Cabbage Salad 中式蔬菜沙拉 carrots, radish, cilantro, toasted sesame, sweet rice wine vinegar (VEG, V, GF)	\$3.95

## Bubble Tea 炒饭

•		
NAUL 17 TEA (1944)	M	L
MILK TEA 奶茶		
Classic Milk Tea 原味奶茶 (hot or cold)		\$5.25
Taro Milk Tea 香芋奶茶 (hot or cold, caffeine free)	\$4.75	\$5.50
Coconut Ginger Milk Tea	\$4.75	\$5.50
姜汁椰香奶茶 (hot or cold, caffeine free)	·	
Lemongrass Ginger Milk Tea	\$4.75	\$5.50
柠檬草姜茶珍奶		
SIGNATURE CLASSICS 创意经典		
Thai Iced Tea 泰式冰茶	\$4.95	\$5.65
Vietnamese Iced Coffee	\$4.95	\$5.65
越南冰咖啡		
Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$4.95	\$5.65
抹茶绿茶拿铁		
Salted Caramel Oolong Tea	\$4.95	\$5.65
海盐焦糖乌龙茶		
FRUIT TEA 果茶 (black or green tea) (黑茶, s		
Strawberry Fruit Tea 草莓	\$4.75	\$5.50
Blueberry Tarragon Tea 蓝莓龙蒿	\$4.75	\$5.50
Fuji Apple Tea 富士苹果	\$4.75	\$5.50
Mango Fruit Tea 芒果	\$4.75	\$5.50
Lychee Fruit Tea 荔枝	\$4.75	\$5.50
Passionfruit Fruit Tea 百香果	\$4.75	\$5.50
TOPPINGS 配料		+ \$0.50
Tapioca Boba 珍珠		
Milk Foam Cap 奶盖		
Bursting Boba 爆珠 (strawberry, mango,	kiwi)	
(草莓, 芒果, 猕猴桃口味)		
Oreo Crumbs 奥利奥饼干碎		
PURE TEAS & JUICES (self-serve)	<b>20oz.</b> 纯茶	& 鲜榨果汁
Homemade seasonal selections		\$2.50
BOTTLED WATERS 瓶装		
Fiji Natural Spring Water 瓶装水		\$2.00
Perrier Mineral Water 瓶装苏打水		\$2.00
Coke/Diet Coke		\$1.50
Milk Ontions: Whole Milk Almond Lactos	o Fron	

Milk Options: Whole Milk, Almond, Lactose-Free 选择选择牛奶类型(全脂, 杏仁, 无乳糖牛奶)